Description

Numéro d'article
Marque
Désignation
Contenu

Carton original
Code EAN

Code EAN carton
Origine

-
HAECKY

SEIT 19168

RIDUTQ)

OVEN BAKED

13762

Riduto

Sticks de pain betterave
130G

9FP

04771218201751
14771218201758

Litauen

¢

Haecky Import AG
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